ACSA Region 16
2025-2026 Calendar of Events
APPROVED: 11.20.25 & UPDATED: 11.20.25

Date:

Event:

Location:

Saturday, August 2, 2025

Leadership Retreat 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Noor Events, Pasadena

September 17-19, 2025

State ACSA Women in Leadership Conference

Santa Rosa

Thursday, September 18,
2025

Action Plan Due Date

Email Dr. Sanchez

Saturday, October 4, 2025 | ACSA Region 15 & 16 Leadership Symposium TBD
Thursday, State ACSA Leadership Assembly (Delegates ONLY) TBD

October 8-9, 20245

Thursday, ACSA General Member meeting and Representative Zoom
October 16, 2025 Council

Thursday, Fall Social/Networking Night CSUN
October 23, 2025

Saturday, November 1, TechQuity Summit 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Beverly Hills
2025 In-Person

Wednesday,
November 5, 2025

ACSA Region 16 Leadership Summit Dinner

Boudin’s on The Wharf

Thursday-Saturday,
November 6-8, 2025

ACSA Leadership Summit

San Francisco




Date:

Event:

Location:

Friday, December 5, 2025

Legislative Action Days Interest Form Deadline

Google Link

Thursday, ACSA Representative Council and Executive Board Tam O’Shanter
December 11, 2025 Holiday Celebration (5:30-8:30 PM) Los Angeles
Thursday, ACSA Representative Council (5:30-8:30 PM) TBD

January 15, 2026

Thursday, January 22,
2026

ACSA Awards Nomination Submission

Deadline 11:59 pm

Saturday, January 31, ACSA Region 16 Wellness Retreat TBD
2026

Saturday, February 7, ACSA Region 16 Workshops 8:00 AM -12:30 PM TBD
2026

Thursday, February 19, State ACSA Leadership Assembly (Delegates ONLY) Zoom

2026

Sunday February 22,
2026

Cultural Proficiency Conference

Museum of Tolerance

Thursday, March 19, 2026

ACSA Representative Council 5:30 PM

In- Person TBD

Thursday, March 26, 2026

Spring Social

San Antonio Winery

April 20-21, 2026 Leg. Action Days Sacramento
Thursday, April 23, 2026 New Leader Soiree Sponsored by HR 5:30-7:30 PM Perch DTLA
Thursday, May 7-8, 2026 | State ACSA Leadership Assembly (Delegates ONLY) TBD

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

ACSA Region 16 Awards 5:00 - 8:00 PM

Steven’s Steakhouse

Thursday, May 21, 2026

ACSA Representative Council (5:30-8:30 PM)

In-Person

June 2026

Dodger Nite

Dodger Stadium
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